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1 MEHMET CAN YAKIN MERSİN 48 42

2 ALİ ASKER RECEP KOCAELİ 50 36

3 BURAK ALTAY ANKARA 48 35

4 ABDULLAH KAPLAN MERSİN 48 35

5 MUSAB BURKANKULU BİNGÖL 45 31

6 YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK BURSA 42 31

7 KEREM AKARDERE BURSA 38 28

8 UMUT KALAYCI SAMSUN 43 27
9 SEFA UYAN MERSİN 47 26

10 MEHMET YALÇIN ÇORUM 40 21
11 ADEM SEBİK BURSA 42 20
12 M. İZZET GELEGEN OSMANİYE 44 20
13 HÜSEYİN ER ÇORUM 42 19
14 DAVUT BEYTEKİN SİİRT 38 19
15 FATİH KADIOĞLU ANKARA 44 17
16 MUHAMMET ERKAR MERSİN 38 15
17 YUSUF BATMAZ KONYA 43 14
18 FURKAN KURT SAMSUN 50 14
19 MURAT ORUÇ MERSİN 32 13
20 BEKİR ŞENTÜRK ISPARTA 43 12
21 TANSEL BÜTÜN KOCAELİ 40 12
22 DAVUT GÜL OSMANİYE 38 11
23 MUSTAFA ARDA ZİNCİR ESKİŞEHİR 39 10
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1 BURAK ALTAY ANKARA 49 43
2 MEHMET CAN YAKIN MERSİN 48 42
3 ALİ ASKER RECEP KOCAELİ 49 37
4 ABDULLAH KAPLAN MERSİN 48 36
5 MUSAB BURKANKULU BİNGÖL 45 34
6 UMUT KALAYCI SAMSUN 44 31
7 YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK BURSA 41 30
8 ADEM SEBİK BURSA 42 26
9 MUHAMMET ERKAR MERSİN 38 25

10 KEREM AKARDERE BURSA 39 24
11 SEFA UYAN MERSİN 46 22
12 FATİH KADIOĞLU ANKARA 45 19
13 DAVUT BEYTEKİN SİİRT 39 18
14 M. İZZET GELEGEN OSMANİYE 43 17
15 MEHMET YALÇIN ÇORUM 37 16
16 HÜSEYİN ER ÇORUM 40 11
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1 MEHMET CAN YAKIN MERSİN 48 43
2 ALİ ASKER RECEP KOCAELİ 49 43
3 BURAK ALTAY ANKARA 48 39
4 ABDULLAH KAPLAN MERSİN 48 33
5 YILMAZ GÜZELOCAK BURSA 41 33
6 UMUT KALAYCI SAMSUN 44 33
7 ADEM SEBİK BURSA 40 26
8 MUSAB BURKANKULU BİNGÖL 44 21
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1 ALİ ASKER RECEP KOCAELİ 50 44
2 MEHMET CAN YAKIN MERSİN 48 41
3 ABDULLAH KAPLAN MERSİN 48 33
4 BURAK ALTAY ANKARA 47 32
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